
2024043 Gauteng East Mini 1
BS 14 Gold

Main Draw
1

2

TSA111452

TSA112076

GC

GC

[1] Luca MULLER

Justin COETZEE 7-6, 6-0

3

4

TSA111705

TSA111664

GE

GN

Tristan  FRANAS 

Atlegang MOKWATLO 6-2, 6-3

5

6

TSA101968

TSA102194

GE

GE

[4] Wian BROWN

Jaydon BILLSON 6-1, 6-1

7

8

TSA101421

TSA111287

GC

MPUM

max LOEWKE

Marlu VAN WYK 6-0, 6-1

9

10

TSA102252

TSA101001

Gaborone

GN

Ivan PRIBIL

Jamie MOSTERT 6-4, 6-2

11

12

TSA101744

TSA111258

GE

GC

Nathan  WIGGILL

[3] Alexandre LYLE 6-1, 6-1

13

14

TSA111108

TSA102062

GE

GN

Emile POTGIETER

Levi MARSHALL 6-2, 6-1

15

16

TSA102241

TSA112077

NW

GE

Kamano  SEECO

[2] Jordan COETZEE 4-6, 6-3, 10-6

Justin COETZEE

Atlegang MOKWATLO

6-0, 3-6, 10-7

[4] Wian BROWN

max LOEWKE

6-4, 6-4

Jamie MOSTERT

Nathan  WIGGILL

6-3, 6-0

Levi MARSHALL

[2] Jordan COETZEE

7-5, 6-2

Justin COETZEE

[4] Wian BROWN

6-2, 6-1

Nathan  WIGGILL

Levi MARSHALL

7-5, 6-4

[4] Wian BROWN

Levi MARSHALL

6-3, 6-3

Levi MARSHALL

Justin COETZEE

Nathan  WIGGILL 6-0, 6-3

Position 3-4

Nathan  WIGGILL

Atlegang MOKWATLO

max LOEWKE 6-3, 6-0

Jamie MOSTERT

[2] Jordan COETZEE 4-6, 6-4, 10-8

Atlegang MOKWATLO

[2] Jordan COETZEE

6-3, 6-0

Position 5-8

[2] Jordan COETZEE

max LOEWKE

Jamie MOSTERT Walkover

Position 7-8

Jamie MOSTERT

[1] Luca MULLER

Tristan  FRANAS 6-2, 6-4

Jaydon BILLSON

Marlu VAN WYK 6-4, 7-5

Ivan PRIBIL

[3] Alexandre LYLE 6-1, 6-1

Emile POTGIETER

Kamano  SEECO 6-0, 6-0

[1] Luca MULLER

Marlu VAN WYK

Walkover

[3] Alexandre LYLE

Kamano  SEECO

6-1, 6-3

Marlu VAN WYK

[3] Alexandre LYLE

6-0, 6-1

Position 9-16

[3] Alexandre LYLE



[1] Luca MULLER

Kamano  SEECO Walkover

Position 11-12

Kamano  SEECO

Tristan  FRANAS 

Jaydon BILLSON 6-2, 6-2

Ivan PRIBIL

Emile POTGIETER 7-6(5), 7-5

Jaydon BILLSON

Emile POTGIETER

6-3, 2-6, 10-8

Position 13-16

Jaydon BILLSON

Tristan  FRANAS 

Ivan PRIBIL 6-2, 7-5

Position 15-16

Tristan  FRANAS 
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